Klimalar

Uriin
SAMSUNG AR35 WHITE ARO9TXHQBWK 9000 BTU

KLIMA

SAMSUNG AR35 WHITE AR12TXHQBWK 12000 BTU
KLIMA

SAMSUNG WIND FREE PREMIUM AR12BXFCMWK KLIMA

SAMSUNG WIND FREE PREMIUM AR18BXFCMWK KLIMA

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

24.067,05
TL

26.197,50
TL

33.808,95
TL

44.682,75
TL



